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LAW SOCIETY SACCO Account No 01100001711200
P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Account Description INSTANT ACCESS MIN BAL
VE SAVINGS CREDIT SOIETY Currency KES
00100 Branch KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
KENYA Branch Code 11045
Trans Date Transaction Details Reference No Value Date Debit Credit Book Balance
01/10/2023 Brought Forward Balance 0.00 0.00 21,531,034.75 Cr
01/10/2023 RJ158ANSHJI~4119695~254727806048~L.S511504 036CB0009625 01/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 21,536,034.75 Cr
01/10/2023 RJ188E8NXC~4119695~254701661711~L.S11378 036CB0026551 01/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 21,538,034.75 Cr
01/10/2023 RJ198F41NN~1578#LS07349~254721162923~MPESAC2B_4 [033CB0030262 01/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 21,543,034.75 Cr
00222~ERIC OJWANG
01/10/2023 RJ138JYHAF~1578#LS05855~254728841510~MPESAC2B_4 [033CB0057833 01/10/2023 0.00 80,000.00 21,623,034.75 Cr
00222~JAMES GITHUMBI
01/10/2023 RJ168K4GLC~4119695~254701202464~1578#08456 036CB0058817 01/10/2023 0.00 8,000.00 21,631,034.75 Cr
01/10/2023 RJ168KK4UO~1578#1.506242~254727271012~MPESAC2B_4 |033CB0061104 01/10/2023 0.00 10,000.00 21,641,034.75 Cr
00222~JONATHAN MUTUA
01/10/2023 RJ198KZ1IR~4119695~254721242195~1578#8242 036CB0063575 01/10/2023 0.00 10,000.00 21,651,034.75 Cr
01/10/2023 RJ188L6INW~4119695~254722278466~LS05665 036CB0064838 01/10/2023 0.00 34,364.00 21,685,398.75 Cr
01/10/2023 RJ168MQOHI~1578#258~254721249345~MPESAC2B_400222|033CB0073062 01/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 21,690,398.75 Cr
~GRACE MUKUHA
01/10/2023 PESALINK~915470947~MUTHOMI 018CB0083265 01/10/2023 0.00 10,000.00 21,700,398.75 Cr
THIANKOLU~0100269872800~0002~Muthomi
ThiankoluLS01489
01/10/2023 RJ188PN10C~4119695~254725595928~1578#06591 036CB0088420 01/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 21,702,398.75 Cr
01/10/2023 RJ138PO8HB~1578#L.S09886~254727851644~MPESAC2B 4 |033CB0088515 01/10/2023 0.00 10,000.00 21,712,398.75 Cr
00222~CARREN SADIA
01/10/2023 RJ198QBRP7~1578#09643~254717082957~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0092166 01/10/2023 0.00 54,000.00 21,766,398.75 Cr
222~KARREN THIONGO
01/10/2023 RJ158T49WN~1578#1.511183~254729365388~MPESAC2B_4 |033CB0107700 01/10/2023 0.00 100,000.00 21,866,398.75 Cr
00222~HILDAH WACHIRA
01/10/2023 RJ108V9C3C~1578#06581~254722352765~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0120452 01/10/2023 0.00 7,214.00 21,873,612.75 Cr
222~CHARLES WAHOME WARUI
01/10/2023 RJ188VUST2~1578#10142~254706656265~MPESAC2B 400 |033CB0123852 01/10/2023 0.00 4,000.00 21,877,612.75 Cr
222~ABDULRASUL MOHAMED
01/10/2023 RJ108W9R72~4119695~254708117636~1578# LS09647 036CB0126785 01/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 21,882,612.75 Cr
01/10/2023 RJ178YLD2T~4119695~254720613086~1578#10614 036CB0151812 01/10/2023 0.00 4,000.00 21,886,612.75 Cr
01/10/2023 RJ159034K9~1578#LS07611~254729968970~MPESAC2B 40 |033CB0152374 01/10/2023 0.00 45,000.00 21,931,612.75 Cr
0222~MARY MBILO
01/10/2023 RJ1790QU2Z~1578#08488~254710379501~MPESAC2B 400 |033CB0157574 01/10/2023 0.00 20,000.00 21,951,612.75 Cr
222~EVELYNE WERU
01/10/2023 RJ1590VC3P~1578#8419~254721292055~MPESAC2B_40022|033CB0158554 01/10/2023 0.00 15,000.00 21,966,612.75 Cr
2~EUNICE WATHIAKA
01/10/2023 RJ198ZCZYF~4119695~254721591460~LSK05067 036CB0159408 01/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 21,968,612.75 Cr
01/10/2023 RJ1293JXQC~1578#07170~254710794529~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0180015 01/10/2023 0.00 1,000.00 21,969,612.75 Cr
222~KENNETH KOSKEY
01/10/2023 RJ1694DDAW~1578#07421~254726913069~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0185411 01/10/2023 0.00 16,500.00 21,986,112.75 Cr
222~MOUREEN TANUI
01/10/2023 RJ11941GJP~4119695~254743255730~1578#|s06252 036CB0186408 01/10/2023 0.00 8,000.00 21,994,112.75 Cr
01/10/2023 RJ1095BH6M~1578#1.511283~254725202598~MPESAC2B 4 |033CB0191345 01/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 21,996,112.75 Cr
00222~Sylvia Muthemba
01/10/2023 RJ1596A3FH~1578#4588~254721530023~MPESAC2B_40022|033CB0197287 01/10/2023 0.00 3,550.00 21,999,662.75 Cr
2~AMBOKO WINNIE
01/10/2023 RJ1796VW6D~4119695~254704419555~.511468 036CB0201034 01/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 22,001,662.75 Cr
01/10/2023 RJ1697T2K0~4119695~254722397077~L.S02486 036CB0206945 01/10/2023 0.00 31,008.00 22,032,670.75 Cr
01/10/2023 RJ1498JVIY~4119695~254711231485~4092 036CB0211419 01/10/2023 0.00 20,000.00 22,052,670.75 Cr
01/10/2023 RJ1999WEHX~4119695~254726604935~L.S10049 036CB0219587 01/10/2023 0.00 37,000.00 22,089,670.75 Cr
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01/10/2023 RJ179CUUBP~1578#5283~254726238194~MPESAC2B_ 4002 |033CB0236889 01/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 22,094,670.75 Cr
22~ODAWA SHEILA
01/10/2023 RJ129GHU64~4119695~254708464850~37417887 036CB0257107 01/10/2023 0.00 3,000.00 22,097,670.75 Cr
01/10/2023 RJ169JE1DA~1578#05745~254722248310~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0273540 01/10/2023 0.00 15,000.00 22,112,670.75 Cr
22~TABITHA WERU
01/10/2023 RJ189NARGI~4119695~254741354142~Is11201 036CB0295434 01/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 22,114,670.75 Cr
01/10/2023 RJ169PLKMO~4119695~254724719922~2974 036CB0307860 01/10/2023 0.00 300.00 22,114,970.75 Cr
01/10/2023 RJ189T7HLU~4119695~254720368742~.S511493 036CB0326878 01/10/2023 0.00 3,000.00 22,117,970.75 Cr
01/10/2023 RJ159UH7LB~4119695~254707268036~LS11599 036CB0333870 01/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 22,122,970.75 Cr
01/10/2023 RJ199W5T1D~1578#07519~254703493684~MPESAC2B 400 |033CB0342874 01/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 22,124,970.75 Cr
222~LYNN OWANO
01/10/2023 RJ10A00NT4~4119695~254715456598~09082 036CB0366865 01/10/2023 0.00 4,000.00 22,128,970.75 Cr
01/10/2023 RJ10A1UXOW~1578#08903~254725692235~MPESAC2B_40 |033CB0372974 01/10/2023 0.00 76,346.00 22,205,316.75 Cr
0222~KOSKE|I CHEPKORIR
01/10/2023 RJ19A25YTJ~1578#10200~254793552831~MPESAC2B_4002 | 033CB0374715 01/10/2023 0.00 6,500.00 22,211,816.75 Cr
22~Mary Ngolovoi
01/10/2023 RJ12A602YQ~4119695~254725735499~L.S10600 036CB0398177 01/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 22,216,816.75 Cr
01/10/2023 RJ10ACM29U~1578#1L.S09158~254721823194~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0428874 01/10/2023 0.00 25,000.00 22,241,816.75 Cr
00222~SALOME KAMANDE
01/10/2023 RJ13ACLDLV~1578#L.S07664~254702868986~MPESAC2B 4 |033CB0428910 01/10/2023 0.00 17,000.00 22,258,816.75 Cr
00222~-WEVYN MUGANDA
01/10/2023 RJ16A164LM~4119695~254728992395~L.509485 036CB0455775 01/10/2023 0.00 5,100.00 22,263,916.75 Cr
01/10/2023 RJ10AMRDU8~4119695~254710574509~1578#1.S10969 036CB0477759 01/10/2023 0.00 10,000.00 22,273,916.75 Cr
01/10/2023 RJ14AOMZQW~4119695~254710116317~LS09107 036CB0486399 01/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 22,275,916.75 Cr
01/10/2023 RJ1I5APEYWZ~4119695~254700002660~LS08614 036CB0489922 01/10/2023 0.00 3,000.00 22,278,916.75 Cr
01/10/2023 RJ10APNKMO0~4119695~254723700001~334 036CB0491038 01/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 22,280,916.75 Cr
01/10/2023 RJ11AT3DD3~4119695~254725977736~L.S11527 036CB0506341 01/10/2023 0.00 3,000.00 22,283,916.75 Cr
01/10/2023 RJ11ATDATP~1578#11050~254721540537~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0507543 01/10/2023 0.00 1,000.00 22,284,916.75 Cr
222~-DORCAS MUGURE
01/10/2023 RJ14ATTOT8~4119695~254708048903~L.S10080 036CB0509437 01/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 22,286,916.75 Cr
01/10/2023 LS09585 FREDERICK NJIHIA KAHARA S34860667 01/10/2023 0.00 4,000.00 22,290,916.75 Cr
01/10/2023 RJ12AUO8PA~4119695~254704305370~LS11249 036CB0513628 01/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 22,292,916.75 Cr
01/10/2023 RJ16AW0ZBS~1578#L.S11162~254720779142~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0520018 01/10/2023 0.00 3,000.00 22,295,916.75 Cr
00222~BRIAN RONO
01/10/2023 MNO 1845 CECILIA GATHONI N S34890099 01/10/2023 0.00 10,000.00 22,305,916.75 Cr
01/10/2023 RJ17AYA9U9~1578#09933~254702503074~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0530591 01/10/2023 0.00 4,000.00 22,309,916.75 Cr
222~LOISE KIGONDU
01/10/2023 RJ14AYPBZ0~4119695~254700069887~LS08744 036CB0532453 01/10/2023 0.00 26,385.00 22,336,301.75 Cr
01/10/2023 LS02532 CAROL M K MBURUGU S34916727 01/10/2023 0.00 178,722.00 22,515,023.75 Cr
01/10/2023 LS04674 RUTH BIKAMBO S34924776 01/10/2023 0.00 15,000.00 22,530,023.75 Cr
01/10/2023 RJ15B1ISQV~4119695~254729808406~L.511449 036CB0544886 01/10/2023 0.00 500.00 22,530,523.75 Cr
01/10/2023 LS04524 CHARLES OTIENO AYOO S34928125 01/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 22,535,523.75 Cr
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01/10/2023 MNO 1974ANDREW MAINYE S34928284 01/10/2023 0.00 37,500.00 22,573,023.75 Cr
01/10/2023 RJ18B4Z0GC~1578#09590~254719297572~MPESAC2B_400 | 033CB0559874 01/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 22,575,023.75 Cr
222~Winnie Omolloh
01/10/2023 RJ13B5LNZ3~1578#2134~254721807634~MPESAC2B_40022|033CB0562523 01/10/2023 0.00 37,000.00 22,612,023.75 Cr
2~FAITH LORNAH WANGUI NDEI
01/10/2023 RJ13B5QDH1~1578#LS11173~254704706622~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0563016 01/10/2023 0.00 20,000.00 22,632,023.75 Cr
00222~Morryne Chege
01/10/2023 RJ10B634GU~4119695~254726668079~1578#06384 036CB0564715 01/10/2023 0.00 27,000.00 22,659,023.75 Cr
01/10/2023 RJ18B68KJY~4119695~254726604935~LS10049 036CB0565257 01/10/2023 0.00 9,134.00 22,668,157.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ26BOK7UE~1578#L.S09341~254721812239~MPESAC2B_4 [033CB0012807 02/10/2023 0.00 25,305.00 22,693,462.75 Cr
00222~JACKLINE MWANGI
02/10/2023 RJ25B9RFPD~1578#LSLS09068~254727778897~MPESAC2B|033CB0013383 02/10/2023 0.00 4,500.00 22,697,962.75 Cr
_400222~COSMAS MUTUA
02/10/2023 RJ24BD2GEI~1578#06952~254722437935~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0026490 02/10/2023 0.00 7,000.00 22,704,962.75 Cr
22~JOSEPH OYARO
02/10/2023 RJ27BFVTX3~4119695~254728288719~1578#10479 036CB0043159 02/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 22,706,962.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ26BHEMFC~1578#4278~254722691876~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0056570 02/10/2023 0.00 74,500.00 22,781,462.75 Cr
22~MUKAMI GATONYE
02/10/2023 RJ27BISSMP~4119695~254728859196~07797 036CB0069775 02/10/2023 0.00 36,367.00 22,817,829.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ26BJ5WY0~1578#L.S06388~254701138900~MPESAC2B_4 [ 033CB0073403 02/10/2023 0.00 30,000.00 22,847,829.75 Cr
00222~JANE CHRISTINE GUNDO
02/10/2023 RJ28BJUMME~1578#06036~254710759701~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0083662 02/10/2023 0.00 10,000.00 22,857,829.75 Cr
222~MARY PHILIP
02/10/2023 RJ20BKTV9U~4119695~254708632741~LS 08440 036CB0092060 02/10/2023 0.00 15,000.00 22,872,829.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ21BKTXGR~1578#6660~254722791378~MPESAC2B_4002 | 033CB0092181 02/10/2023 0.00 8,800.00 22,881,629.75 Cr
22~SAMUEL NDUNGU
02/10/2023 RJ24BLN7VQ~1578#L.S10299~254718214660~MPESAC2B 4 [033CB0099642 02/10/2023 0.00 10,000.00 22,891,629.75 Cr
00222~ANGELA OGEJOH
02/10/2023 RJ20BLRQVO~1578#1.508598~254725247883~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0100738 02/10/2023 0.00 20,000.00 22,911,629.75 Cr
00222~SAMMY NJOKA
02/10/2023 RJ28BLXUS0~4119695~254728288719~1578#07924 036CB0102305 02/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 22,913,629.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ27BMDU6F~4119695~254727020982~L.54986 036CB0106347 02/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 22,918,629.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ29BMKNY9~1578#3292~254725373717~MPESAC2B_4002 | 033CB0108024 02/10/2023 0.00 1,200.00 22,919,829.75 Cr
22~CAROLINE ROTICH
02/10/2023 RJ26BNHQGI~4119695~254725393923~L.s09688 036CB0117013 02/10/2023 0.00 123,628.00 23,043,457.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ26BNUB5G~4119695~254714318636~1578#10508 036CB0120309 02/10/2023 0.00 35,000.00 23,078,457.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ27BNXFCD~1578#LS09175~254727904040~MPESAC2B_ |033CB0121144 02/10/2023 0.00 20,000.00 23,098,457.75 Cr
400222~MERCY NGIGI
02/10/2023 RJ27B0O92R9~1578#07037~254702091572~MPESAC2B_400 [033CB0124353 02/10/2023 0.00 20,000.00 23,118,457.75 Cr
222~Emmanuel Yegon
02/10/2023 RJ27BOTQE3~4119695~254728288719~1578#11389 036CB0129894 02/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 23,120,457.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ21BPAH17~4119695~254718982645~08799 036CB0134818 02/10/2023 0.00 1,000.00 23,121,457.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ29BPQ1G5~1578#L510047~254746006400~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0139282 02/10/2023 0.00 21,000.00 23,142,457.75 Cr
00222~RUTH KABUU
02/10/2023 RJ24BPUAPI~4119695~254715492033~1578#7755 036CB0140521 02/10/2023 0.00 8,500.00 23,150,957.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ29BQKTEJ~4119695~254799191118~L.S11523 036CB0148041 02/10/2023 0.00 1,000.00 23,151,957.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ21BQXYLV~1578#LS08679~254712138779~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0151580 02/10/2023 0.00 27,000.00 23,178,957.75 Cr
00222~STEPHEN MUSILI
02/10/2023 RJ21BR45QD~4119695~254728288719~1578#07925 036CB0153293 02/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 23,180,957.75 Cr
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02/10/2023 LS10379~MUNGAI NICHOLUS MBURU~ BRS34975116 02/10/2023 0.00 16,950.00 23,197,907.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ20BSEKAC~4119695~254724021619~LS09908 036CB0166522 02/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 23,199,907.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ23BSVR0OV~4119695~254712504979~LS10640 036CB0171003 02/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 23,204,907.75 Cr
02/10/2023 PESALINK~834471134~RUTH WANJIRU 018CB0173510 02/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 23,206,907.75 Cr
MUIRURI~0100289461600~0002~LS 5114
02/10/2023 RJ28BTACGO0~1578#L506824~254728345015~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0175516 02/10/2023 0.00 13,000.00 23,219,907.75 Cr
00222~ESTHER MUCINA
02/10/2023 RJ24BTINPW~4119695~254728402510~LS09455 036CB0178217 02/10/2023 0.00 11,000.00 23,230,907.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ23BTQZEX~1578#5856~254726167000~-MPESAC2B_4002 |033CB0180521 02/10/2023 0.00 9,500.00 23,240,407.75 Cr
22~NAHASON NJOKI
02/10/2023 RJ26BTYUGQ~4119695~254723017685~LS05583 036CB0182543 02/10/2023 0.00 3,000.00 23,243,407.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ28BU7XWU~4119695~254722389710~1578#2521 036CB0185471 02/10/2023 0.00 9,000.00 23,252,407.75 Cr
02/10/2023 61228:P7523100209358530BADHA AND OBADHA FPFS34985861 02/10/2023 0.00 20,000.00 23,272,407.75 Cr
ASSOCIATESSamuel Irungu LS02264 Loan Rpy
02/10/2023 61228:P7523100209358500BADHA AND OBADHA FPFS34985861 02/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 23,277,407.75 Cr
ASSOCIATESStephen Nduati LS 10758 Saving
02/10/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~EUNIKE NYABOKE KINYARI~-EUNIKE 012CB0190432 02/10/2023 0.00 25,357.00 23,302,764.75 Cr
NYABOKE KINYARI
02/10/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~EUNIKE NYABOKE KINYARI 012CB0190432 02/10/2023 200.00 0.00 23,302,564.75 Cr
02/10/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~EUNIKE NYABOKE KINYARI 012CB0190432 02/10/2023 30.00 0.00 23,302,534.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ26BUYOYS~4119695~254722609655~1578#1.S08186 036CB0193337 02/10/2023 0.00 3,000.00 23,305,534.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ23BWAQJ5~4119695~254727417598~L.S6626 036CB0206394 02/10/2023 0.00 33,000.00 23,338,534.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ24BWSJCC~1578#7688~254712374786~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0211629 02/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 23,343,534.75 Cr
22~-AZMAIRA SALEH
02/10/2023 RJ28BWWFKI~4119695~254718354629~1.510562 036CB0212457 02/10/2023 0.00 4,000.00 23,347,534.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ22BXJCNO~4119695~254700054599~L.S11156 036CB0218191 02/10/2023 0.00 3,000.00 23,350,534.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ20BY5DX0~4119695~254721678908~LS05388 036CB0223736 02/10/2023 0.00 15,000.00 23,365,534.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ21BYCNYH~4119695~254726702374~LS06799 036CB0225439 02/10/2023 0.00 30,000.00 23,395,534.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ26BYO6XS~1578#L.S03565~254721461577~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0228255 02/10/2023 0.00 3,000.00 23,398,534.75 Cr
00222~SALOME MWENDA
02/10/2023 RJ20BYUW62~1578#L.S03565~254721461577~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0230112 02/10/2023 0.00 3,000.00 23,401,534.75 Cr
00222~SALOME MWENDA
02/10/2023 06194~KHAMALAH CONSTANT MANYA~ BRS35004312 02/10/2023 0.00 7,300.00 23,408,834.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ25BZ30CZ~4119695~254113563349~L.54986 036CB0231919 02/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 23,413,834.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ25COEOMD~4119695~254726868832~1578#07245 036CB0243364 02/10/2023 0.00 50,000.00 23,463,834.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ26COHNH2~4119695~254721473610~LS10459 036CB0243963 02/10/2023 0.00 18,806.00 23,482,640.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ25C0IZFP~4119695~254712053809~LS11518 036CB0244271 02/10/2023 0.00 3,000.00 23,485,640.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ26C1LYC6~1578#3956~254729322747~MPESAC2B_4002 [033CB0253161 02/10/2023 0.00 15,000.00 23,500,640.75 Cr
22~SIMON NGURUNA KIMATA
02/10/2023 RJ28C1NBAY~1578#3010~254725110700~MPESAC2B 4002 |033CB0253487 02/10/2023 0.00 5,050.00 23,505,690.75 Cr
22~STELLA ORENGO
02/10/2023 RJ23C2G9NV~4119695~254722903788~L.S510431 036CB0260444 02/10/2023 0.00 6,982.00 23,512,672.75 Cr
02/10/2023 IR07802310023710,CAROLINE WANGU S35020472 02/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 23,517,672.75 Cr
WAMBUGU/RFB/MNo 2389 Wambugu C Wangu00000154533
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02/10/2023 RJ23C39GU3~4119695~254724730381~L.S6110 036CB0266803 02/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 23,519,672.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ20C3URQC~4119695~254720101809~05158 036CB0271785 02/10/2023 0.00 8,950.00 23,528,622.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ28C4GI6M~4119695~254769337424~39035803 036CB0276771 02/10/2023 0.00 3,000.00 23,531,622.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ25C4JY3D~1578#L.S11351~254795063313~MPESAC2B 4 |033CB0277621 02/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 23,536,622.75 Cr
00222~VIVIAN DAVID
02/10/2023 RJ27C4ZPH9~1578#L.S10901~254728898051~-MPESAC2B_4 [033CB0280972 02/10/2023 0.00 33,000.00 23,569,622.75 Cr
00222~MILDRED IMBUSI
02/10/2023 RJ21C5QNM3~4119695~254700053360~L52098 036CB0287425 02/10/2023 0.00 82,000.00 23,651,622.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ23C5W7UR~1578#1L.s09433~254729785228~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0288757 02/10/2023 0.00 2,500.00 23,654,122.75 Cr
00222~ZAINA KOMBO
02/10/2023 RJ27C69L4P~1578#5882~254729968412~MPESAC2B 40022 |033CB0291971 02/10/2023 0.00 3,000.00 23,657,122.75 Cr
2~ANNAH OTIENO
02/10/2023 RJ26C6CNZS~1578#09972~254710415768~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0292357 02/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 23,659,122.75 Cr
222~RUFUS KANYUIRA
02/10/2023 RJ25C78K17~1578#06935~254729975465~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0299874 02/10/2023 0.00 1,000.00 23,660,122.75 Cr
22~KENNEDY MURERE
02/10/2023 PESALINK~3grwphj2d~CAROLINE WANJIRU 018CB0301027 02/10/2023 0.00 75,000.00 23,735,122.75 Cr
MUCHIRI~03503616436150~0057~Pesalink Payment
02/10/2023 RJ27C7KSHX~4119695~254710415768~LS09972 036CB0302647 02/10/2023 0.00 200.00 23,735,322.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ26C7RP25~4119695~254726694071~34068952 036CB0303992 02/10/2023 0.00 1,000.00 23,736,322.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ26C844QC~1578#1.509296~254743287626~MPESAC2B_4 |033CB0306953 02/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 23,738,322.75 Cr
00222~NELSON NZEE
02/10/2023 RJ29C8BEH7~1578#11000~254726232663~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0308863 02/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 23,740,322.75 Cr
222~JAPHETH AYIECHA
02/10/2023 RJ20C8S8HW~1578#1L.S07853~254790259952~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0312534 02/10/2023 0.00 1,500.00 23,741,822.75 Cr
00222~VICTOR MAKORI
02/10/2023 LS02383~KITHURE KINDIKI~OK BRS35045840 02/10/2023 0.00 500,000.00 24,241,822.75 Cr
02/10/2023 IR07802310029420,CHRISTINE GATWIRI S35046219 02/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 24,243,822.75 Cr
KIMATHI/RFB/LS02138/000001548740
02/10/2023 RJ21C94LKZ~4119695~254726657527~1578#9254 036CB0315148 02/10/2023 0.00 3,000.00 24,246,822.75 Cr
02/10/2023 IR07802310026802,EVA WANJIKU WAMBUGU/RFB/Member |S35048266 02/10/2023 0.00 10,000.00 24,256,822.75 Cr
no 2339000001549090
02/10/2023 RJ23C9HVCH~1578#8907~254711857127~MPESAC2B_4002 | 033CB0318254 02/10/2023 0.00 3,000.00 24,259,822.75 Cr
22~MONICA MURIGI
02/10/2023 LS02875~000089~ESTHER NJAMBI MUNGAI 012CB0319749 04/10/2023 0.00 4,322.00 24,264,144.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ20C9TR3K~4119695~254723883093~L.S11106 036CB0320921 02/10/2023 0.00 20,000.00 24,284,144.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ27CA455V~4119695~254722836200~Is09901 036CB0323184 02/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 24,289,144.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ28CBFCKI~4119695~254702394838~.S09050 036CB0334170 02/10/2023 0.00 30,000.00 24,319,144.75 Cr
02/10/2023 LS03890~000929~KAMAU PATRICIAH WANJIKU 012CB0335674 02/10/2023 0.00 85,720.00 24,404,864.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ27CCHUQOV~1578#11615~254792968434~MPESAC2B_400 | 033CB0342565 02/10/2023 0.00 11,000.00 24,415,864.75 Cr
222~0LIVA CHIMEI
02/10/2023 RJ27CCY239~1578#2599~254724113005~MPESAC2B_4002 |033CB0346220 02/10/2023 0.00 14,225.00 24,430,089.75 Cr
22~JANET MAKAU
02/10/2023 RJ28CDINFG~4119695~254796471754~11590 036CB0348855 02/10/2023 0.00 200.00 24,430,289.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ20CDFBDG~4119695~254796471754~11590 036CB0349947 02/10/2023 0.00 20,000.00 24,450,289.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ25CDX30J~4119695~254706821034~LS08600 036CB0354206 02/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 24,452,289.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ24CGAP60~4119695~254725785865~Is05875 036CB0373162 02/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 24,457,289.75 Cr
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02/10/2023 RJ20CH5945~4119695~254725876024~1578#1.S11270 036CB0379830 02/10/2023 0.00 20,000.00 24,477,289.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ27CH6JQ7~4119695~254724719922~2974 036CB0380170 02/10/2023 0.00 500.00 24,477,789.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ20CHGOAQ~1578#L.S04097~254724289543~MPESAC2B_ | 033CB0382260 02/10/2023 0.00 20,000.00 24,497,789.75 Cr
400222~DANIEL MATHENGE
02/10/2023 RJ27CHXKKP~4119695~254727294486~.s09830 036CB0385961 02/10/2023 0.00 2,599.00 24,500,388.75 Cr
02/10/2023 FT23275NJ9T6,0 M LAW LLP/LS05368000001552381 S35082108 02/10/2023 0.00 70,000.00 24,570,388.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ22CINAQ8~4119695~254720865971~LS03717 036CB0391500 02/10/2023 0.00 52,290.00 24,622,678.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ21CJ0SBB~4119695~254721516181~L.S09278 036CB0394786 02/10/2023 0.00 1,000.00 24,623,678.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ25CJINW3L~4119695~254708460757~LS 08499 036CB0399887 02/10/2023 0.00 20,000.00 24,643,678.75 Cr
02/10/2023 POSAG059706 POSS35087483 02/10/2023 0.00 15,300.00 24,658,978.75 Cr
~327502134954~01324~P0OS78811 01100001711200
02/10/2023 RJ23CK36E3~1578#9286~254727756648~MPESAC2B_40022|033CB0403230 02/10/2023 0.00 10,000.00 24,668,978.75 Cr
2~ERICK NYAANGA
02/10/2023 RJ25CKQBQP~4119695~254728549726~09776 036CB0408476 02/10/2023 0.00 1,600.00 24,670,578.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ21CLI6I1~1578#3407~254720563524~MPESAC2B_400222 |033CB0414897 02/10/2023 0.00 30,000.00 24,700,578.75 Cr
~WILLIE KAMAU
02/10/2023 RJ20CMIMVA~4119695~254700587240~1578#08990 036CB0422591 02/10/2023 0.00 10,000.00 24,710,578.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ24CN511K~4119695~254722979005~LS03640 036CB0427512 02/10/2023 0.00 20,000.00 24,730,578.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ21CNDLOD~4119695~254711123165~1578#1.S08913 036CB0429302 02/10/2023 0.00 10,000.00 24,740,578.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ27CNXV53~4119695~254717144978~.S11446 036CB0433776 02/10/2023 0.00 3,000.00 24,743,578.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ27CP8EOD~4119695~254725782262~05309 036CB0444597 02/10/2023 0.00 6,000.00 24,749,578.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ22CPH9A4~1578#14601980~254704090171~MPESAC2B_ |033CB0446560 02/10/2023 0.00 2,500.00 24,752,078.75 Cr
400222~MARTHA OUMA
02/10/2023 RJ28CPO0HA~4119695~254727156839~35770069 036CB0447932 02/10/2023 0.00 3,000.00 24,755,078.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ22CPZME4~1578#11337~254721615524~MPESAC2B_400 | 033CB0450675 02/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 24,757,078.75 Cr
222~BERYL ATSENGA
02/10/2023 LS05570~002356~MSHILA PETER KIKONU 012CB0452951 04/10/2023 0.00 32,200.00 24,789,278.75 Cr
02/10/2023 LS00371~002355~ABIGAIL L SHIGANGA 012CB0454697 04/10/2023 0.00 48,500.00 24,837,778.75 Cr
02/10/2023 LS01941~003908~KENNETH WABWIRE AKIDE 012CB0463954 02/10/2023 0.00 243,651.00 25,081,429.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RAPHAEL MASILA 29496664 BRCB0465707 02/10/2023 0.00 3,000.00 25,084,429.75 Cr
02/10/2023 COMM EFT DR 231002 012CB0466471 02/10/2023 1,550.00 0.00 25,082,879.75 Cr
02/10/2023 EXCISE DUTY COMM EFT DR 231002 012CB0466471 02/10/2023 310.00 0.00 25,082,569.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ27CS36EJ~1578#03333~254721557351~-MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0467923 02/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 25,087,569.75 Cr
22~ALICE GACHERI
02/10/2023 RJ20CTR79G~1578#09271~254711820497~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0481159 02/10/2023 0.00 15,000.00 25,102,569.75 Cr
222~TOM TOROME
02/10/2023 RJ22CTXYYA~1578#09272~254711820497~-MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0482537 02/10/2023 0.00 1,000.00 25,103,569.75 Cr
222~TOM TOROME
02/10/2023 CHQ No0001952 012CB0484944 04/10/2023 0.00 75,000.00 25,178,569.75 Cr
02/10/2023 LS00405 CHQ No000488 012CB0484955 04/10/2023 0.00 12,000.00 25,190,569.75 Cr
02/10/2023 CHQ No002195 012CB0484987 04/10/2023 0.00 10,000.00 25,200,569.75 Cr
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02/10/2023 LS00679 CHQ No000195 012CB0485011 04/10/2023 0.00 80,000.00 25,280,569.75 Cr
02/10/2023 CHQ No000672 012CB0485054 04/10/2023 0.00 203,000.00 25,483,569.75 Cr
02/10/2023 LS06596 CHQ No000043 012CB0485091 04/10/2023 0.00 15,286.00 25,498,855.75 Cr
02/10/2023 LS01647 CHQ No000973 012CB0485097 02/10/2023 0.00 24,000.00 25,522,855.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ25CUQC3R~4119695~254729878541~7799 036CB0489054 02/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 25,524,855.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ22CUW9HC~4119695~254722626124~1578#L.S10337 036CB0490302 02/10/2023 0.00 1,500.00 25,526,355.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ24CV6S70~4119695~254724033147~6034 036CB0492710 02/10/2023 0.00 1,000.00 25,527,355.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ22CVJATQ~1578#L.S05478~254728488938~MPESAC2B 4 |033CB0495665 02/10/2023 0.00 70,000.00 25,597,355.75 Cr
00222~MAURINE MGHAMBI MWADIME
02/10/2023 RJ28CVNG9O9M~1578#L.S05478~254728488938~MPESAC2B_ | 033CB0496754 02/10/2023 0.00 70,000.00 25,667,355.75 Cr
400222~MAURINE MGHAMBI MWADIME
02/10/2023 61539:MBANKING~RJ148LTKJ2 488519 ~E FPCS35128166 02/10/2023 0.00 15,000.00 25,682,355.75 Cr
CHANNELS~ENOV3
02/10/2023 LS03318~NYAKUNDI TITUS OGAMBA~LS03318 BRS35129401 02/10/2023 0.00 120,000.00 25,802,355.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ23CWACG1~4119695~254723220662~LS05888 deposits |036CB0501609 02/10/2023 0.00 89,000.00 25,891,355.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ21CWDXGP~1578#SA02556~254722802356~MPESAC2B_|033CB0502407 02/10/2023 0.00 2,500.00 25,893,855.75 Cr
400222~JOSEPH MWANGI
02/10/2023 LS08560~GACHOGU LUCY WANJIKU~ BRS35131603 02/10/2023 0.00 5,500.00 25,899,355.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ22CX3640~4119695~254721386268~L.S00850 036CB0508235 02/10/2023 0.00 150,000.00 26,049,355.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ20CYADTC~4119695~254727707707~1578#10727 036CB0517748 02/10/2023 0.00 10,000.00 26,059,355.75 Cr
02/10/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~-MWANGI K KIMINDA 012CB0517910 02/10/2023 0.00 61,000.00 26,120,355.75 Cr
~MWANGI K KIMINDA
02/10/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~MWANGI K KIMINDA 012CB0517910 02/10/2023 200.00 0.00 26,120,155.75 Cr
02/10/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~MWANGI K KIMINDA 012CB0517910 02/10/2023 30.00 0.00 26,120,125.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ28CYCWGC~4119695~254722619193~0775 036CB0518160 02/10/2023 0.00 100,000.00 26,220,125.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ25CZ4N6F~4119695~254723724519~L.S08390 036CB0524887 02/10/2023 0.00 3,658.00 26,223,783.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ27CZ51G1~4119695~254726786847~L.S05663 036CB0524920 02/10/2023 0.00 50,000.00 26,273,783.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ26D060FI~1578#06652~254708376392~MPESAC2B_4002 | 033CB0533842 02/10/2023 0.00 17,801.00 26,291,584.75 Cr
22~MARGARET GICHAHI
02/10/2023 LS05490~003120~NORA WAENI TITUS 012CB0535094 02/10/2023 0.00 4,488.00 26,296,072.75 Cr
02/10/2023 61620:P752309280704724KENYA SCHOOL OF LAWLSK FPFS35144539 02/10/2023 0.00 8,000.00 26,304,072.75 Cr
SACCO September 2023
02/10/2023 RJ21D0JHBB~1578#L.S06494~254722200982~MPESAC2B 4 |033CB0536988 02/10/2023 0.00 50,000.00 26,354,072.75 Cr
00222~ROSEMARY THIONGO
02/10/2023 LS03643~001630~NJOROGE TERESIAH WANGECHI 012CB0545414 04/10/2023 0.00 15,000.00 26,369,072.75 Cr
02/10/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~CHRISTINE NJERI WAITIMU 012CB0546597 02/10/2023 200.00 0.00 26,368,872.75 Cr
02/10/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~CHRISTINE NJERI WAITIMU 012CB0546597 02/10/2023 30.00 0.00 26,368,842.75 Cr
02/10/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~1EFIO232750001~CHRISTINE NJERI 012CB0546597 02/10/2023 0.00 85,000.00 26,453,842.75 Cr
WAITIMU
02/10/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~LS 02859 CAROLINE CHEPKORIR 012CB0547603 02/10/2023 0.00 28,633.00 26,482,475.75 Cr
SERE~CAROLINE CHEPKORIR SEREM
02/10/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~00000000CAROLINE 012CB0547603 02/10/2023 200.00 0.00 26,482,275.75 Cr
CHEPKORIR SEREM
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02/10/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~00000000CAROLINE CHEPKORIR |012CB0547603 02/10/2023 30.00 0.00 26,482,245.75 Cr
SEREM
02/10/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~00000000KENYA MARITIME 012CB0547838 02/10/2023 200.00 0.00 26,482,045.75 Cr
AUTHORITY
02/10/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~KENYA MARITIME PAYMENTS~KENYA |012CB0547838 02/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 26,484,045.75 Cr
MARITIME AUTHORITY
02/10/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~00000000KENYA MARITIME 012CB0547838 02/10/2023 30.00 0.00 26,484,015.75 Cr
AUTHORITY
02/10/2023 Inward EFT Credit 012CB0547866 02/10/2023 0.00 3,000.00 26,487,015.75 Cr
~RANJA000000000000000000000000000000~RANJAO000000
00000000000
02/10/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR 012CB0547866 02/10/2023 200.00 0.00 26,486,815.75 Cr
~RANJA00000000000000000000000000000
02/10/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR 012CB0547866 02/10/2023 30.00 0.00 26,486,785.75 Cr
~RANJA00000000000000000000000000000
02/10/2023 RJ23D2Y703~4119695~254703628334~L.S505272 036CB0557593 02/10/2023 0.00 105,000.00 26,591,785.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ22D3VIFC~4119695~254721386268~LS00850 036CB0565210 02/10/2023 0.00 74,486.00 26,666,271.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ23D3YSVJ~1578#L.S07956~254700018385~MPESAC2B_4 |033CB0565917 02/10/2023 0.00 15,000.00 26,681,271.75 Cr
00222~CECILIA GICHOHI
02/10/2023 RJ21D431GJ~1578#L.S05795~254720577583~-MPESAC2B 4 [033CB0567077 02/10/2023 0.00 33,000.00 26,714,271.75 Cr
00222~SAMSON KIVATI MUSESYA
02/10/2023 RJ29D4U35T~1578#L510438~254722921079~MPESAC2B_4 [033CB0573119 02/10/2023 0.00 10,000.00 26,724,271.75 Cr
00222~-MOSES MUGO
02/10/2023 RJ27D5D101~4119695~254722440022~Ls01031 036CB0577700 02/10/2023 0.00 7,507.00 26,731,778.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ22D5V97W~4119695~254722961704~243 036CB0581852 02/10/2023 0.00 10,000.00 26,741,778.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ24D6AY1K~1578#7520~254702985137~MPESAC2B 4002 |033CB0584863 02/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 26,746,778.75 Cr
22~LINUS IRUNGU
02/10/2023 RJ20D6RTVE~4119695~254726868832~1578#07245 036CB0588138 02/10/2023 0.00 57,500.00 26,804,278.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ28D7FZVC~1578#L.502593~254721605175~MPESAC2B_4 |033CB0592842 02/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 26,809,278.75 Cr
00222~DENNIS MUNGAI
02/10/2023 RJ24D9JNLO~1578#5576~254720022778~MPESAC2B_4002 |033CB0607497 02/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 26,814,278.75 Cr
22~SAMSON WAIRIMU
02/10/2023 RJ25DA2YMT~4119695~254719859113~L.S09715 036CB0610793 02/10/2023 0.00 3,000.00 26,817,278.75 Cr
02/10/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~JOHN N OBAE SHARES 05130~JOHN 012CB0623984 02/10/2023 0.00 193,146.00 27,010,424.75 Cr
NYONGA OBAE
02/10/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~JOHN NYONGA OBAE 012CB0623984 02/10/2023 200.00 0.00 27,010,224.75 Cr
02/10/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~JOHN NYONGA OBAE 012CB0623984 02/10/2023 30.00 0.00 27,010,194.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ29DCA5Q3~1578#7832~254727965687~-MPESAC2B_4002 | 033CB0626972 02/10/2023 0.00 8,000.00 27,018,194.75 Cr
22~RODGERS NYANGAU
02/10/2023 RJ23DCW709~1578#341~254722840958~MPESAC2B_40022 | 033CB0631949 02/10/2023 0.00 7,980.00 27,026,174.75 Cr
2~VICTORIA SIMIYU
02/10/2023 RJ28DD1DP8~1578#L.S10731~254726600659~MPESAC2B 4 |033CB0633095 02/10/2023 0.00 15,000.00 27,041,174.75 Cr
00222~EMMANUEL OTIENO
02/10/2023 RJ28DDYE4U~4119695~254720576515~L.S08943 036CB0640503 02/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 27,043,174.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ24DE40UI~4119695~254712951592~1578#6957 036CB0641796 02/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 27,045,174.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ28DFKJHO~4119695~254724951543~1578#1.S11584 036CB0653650 02/10/2023 0.00 1,500.00 27,046,674.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ28DFOF3S~4119695~254722605818~L.S1403 036CB0654345 02/10/2023 0.00 15,000.00 27,061,674.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ25DGO05LP~1578#05906~254796548553~MPESAC2B 400 |033CB0657401 02/10/2023 0.00 20,000.00 27,081,674.75 Cr
222~CAREN MUMBUA
02/10/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~EPRA PAYMENTS~ENERGY AND 012CB0668489 02/10/2023 0.00 3,750.00 27,085,424.75 Cr
PETROLEUM REG A
02/10/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~00000000ENERGY AND 012CB0668489 02/10/2023 200.00 0.00 27,085,224.75 Cr
PETROLEUM REG A
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02/10/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~00000000ENERGY AND 012CB0668489 02/10/2023 30.00 0.00 27,085,194.75 Cr
PETROLEUM REG A
02/10/2023 RJ22DIHNAQ~1578#06980~254702287706~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0678356 02/10/2023 0.00 1,000.00 27,086,194.75 Cr
222~Dennis mutinda
02/10/2023 RJ21DJDVFZ~1578#LS 033CB0685064 02/10/2023 0.00 16,230.00 27,102,424.75 Cr
03698~254723505741~MPESAC2B_400222~ELIZABETH
MUIRU
02/10/2023 RJ27DK39NJ~4119695~254725435493~1.S06839 036CB0689999 02/10/2023 0.00 2,500.00 27,104,924.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ22DKMBRE~1578#11253~254714788507~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0693640 02/10/2023 0.00 1,000.00 27,105,924.75 Cr
222~KENNEDY JARAMBA
02/10/2023 RJ24DLXUUW~4119695~254722245078~02762 036CB0701780 02/10/2023 0.00 85,707.00 27,191,631.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ29DPPIK3~1578#03987~254723852055~MPESAC2B_4002 | 033CB0723885 02/10/2023 0.00 25,000.00 27,216,631.75 Cr
22~MAGARINAH SHIKOLI
02/10/2023 RJ21DQAMOF~1578#07253~254722929285~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0727010 02/10/2023 0.00 10,000.00 27,226,631.75 Cr
222~DUKE OMWENGA
02/10/2023 RJ22DR2C0S~4119695~254712694826~.S08966 036CB0731783 02/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 27,228,631.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ24DREICK~1578#06793~254729591134~MPESAC2B_400 [033CB0734102 02/10/2023 0.00 25,000.00 27,253,631.75 Cr
222~JULIA WACHIRA
02/10/2023 RJ23DU63F1~4119695~254710458414~1L.S04907 036CB0751144 02/10/2023 0.00 37,000.00 27,290,631.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ24DUNA9E~4119695~254719366857~L.S11371 036CB0753923 02/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 27,295,631.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ22DZNXLC~1578#05339~254727560066~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0781671 02/10/2023 0.00 500.00 27,296,131.75 Cr
222~GERVASIO MARETE
02/10/2023 RJ20E2VY04~4119695~254722492764~L.S0886 036CB0800254 02/10/2023 0.00 150,000.00 27,446,131.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ29E410YV~1578#LSLS09399~254700486318~MPESAC2B |033CB0806244 02/10/2023 0.00 88,000.00 27,534,131.75 Cr
_400222~PAUL MAINA
02/10/2023 RJ28E4PDIO~1578#10004~254714037060~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0809511 02/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 27,536,131.75 Cr
22~GODFREY ISOLIO
02/10/2023 RJ29E596K5~4119695~254724370786~L.S07243 036CB0812231 02/10/2023 0.00 1,000.00 27,537,131.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ23E5XC0J~4119695~254705480065~L.S08610 036CB0815905 02/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 27,539,131.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ28E69IBU~1578#08044~254722100166~MPESAC2B_4002 | 033CB0817650 02/10/2023 0.00 10,000.00 27,549,131.75 Cr
22~MIRRIAM MOCHAMA
02/10/2023 RJ25EBKJHT~4119695~254720276818~1578#L.S09649 036CB0844065 02/10/2023 0.00 138,000.00 27,687,131.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ20EDAYMC~1578#36497272~254721878782~MPESAC2B_|033CB0851840 02/10/2023 0.00 10,000.00 27,697,131.75 Cr
400222~Yvonne Ouma
02/10/2023 RJ28EDGLEA~4119695~254702986987~LS08473 036CB0852536 02/10/2023 0.00 3,000.00 27,700,131.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ22EEBNAS~1578#L.S06791~254704228940~MPESAC2B 4 |033CB0855857 02/10/2023 0.00 300.00 27,700,431.75 Cr
00222~PETER WANYAMA
02/10/2023 RJ23EF6S4B~1578#7982~254715224169~MPESAC2B_40022|033CB0860225 02/10/2023 0.00 1,000.00 27,701,431.75 Cr
2~JACKSON WAGANA
02/10/2023 RJ25EFWIJR~1578#2836~254725796003~MPESAC2B_40022|033CB0863463 02/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 27,703,431.75 Cr
2~MARGARET NJOKI
02/10/2023 RJ23EH0Q2J~4119695~254726868832~1578#07245 036CB0868259 02/10/2023 0.00 4,000.00 27,707,431.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ28EHKD7M~1578#10489~254708525445~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0871408 02/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 27,709,431.75 Cr
222~ALFAYO WYCLIFFE
02/10/2023 RJ22EHR4DC~1578#L.S10390~254725144610~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0872208 02/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 27,714,431.75 Cr
00222~HENRY MUTAI
02/10/2023 RJ26EHU1UE~1578#LSLS10003~254724273803~MPESAC?2B|033CB0872475 02/10/2023 0.00 23,368.00 27,737,799.75 Cr
_400222~NELSON OKEYO
02/10/2023 RJ23EJPDZ7~1578#LS09576~254702733693~MPESAC2B_4 |033CB0879925 02/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 27,739,799.75 Cr
00222~CAROLINE LESIEW
02/10/2023 3984 ALVIN MAGETO S35353667 02/10/2023 0.00 12,500.00 27,752,299.75 Cr
02/10/2023 RJ36EKOYV8~1578#LS03630~254721605159~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0884225 03/10/2023 0.00 20,000.00 27,772,299.75 Cr
00222~THOMAS OBEL
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02/10/2023 RJ30EL3T26~4119695~254724320135~L.S06611 036CB0886343 03/10/2023 0.00 1,300.00 27,773,599.75 Cr
03/10/2023 EUNICE JEPKORIR KETER LS08183 S35365379 03/10/2023 0.00 25,000.00 27,798,599.75 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ32ENBQ1W~4119695~254722942999~1578#08588 036CB0009897 03/10/2023 0.00 24,650.00 27,823,249.75 Cr
03/10/2023 PESALINK~195f127b2~THAIRU NGANGA AND 018CB0038986 03/10/2023 0.00 24,267.00 27,847,516.75 Cr
ASSOCIATES~5445100013~0007~7060 repayment S
03/10/2023 RJ39ESOF49~1578#06845~254722280315~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0042748 03/10/2023 0.00 20,000.00 27,867,516.75 Cr
222~SUSAN NGANGA
03/10/2023 RJ30ESPGQQ~4119695~254725491320~LS04540 036CB0043043 03/10/2023 0.00 21,750.00 27,889,266.75 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ37ET4QZT~4119695~254726868832~1578#07245 036CB0047066 03/10/2023 0.00 30,000.00 27,919,266.75 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ34EX8RCA~4119695~254722895570~L.S01529 036CB0089719 03/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 27,924,266.75 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ34EXNV3U~4119695~254704323175~LS02090 036CB0093832 03/10/2023 0.00 1,000.00 27,925,266.75 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ30EYAENU~4119695~254726319624~S02966 036CB0098618 03/10/2023 0.00 15,000.00 27,940,266.75 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ32EZB188~1578#2810~254723740116~MPESAC2B_40022|033CB0110623 03/10/2023 0.00 40,000.00 27,980,266.75 Cr
2~EVALYNE ODONGO
03/10/2023 RJ33EZMHH3~4119695~254716828823~L.511234 036CB0114097 03/10/2023 0.00 6,000.00 27,986,266.75 Cr
03/10/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~LS10250 MARY MUGURE 012CB0115886 03/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 27,988,266.75 Cr
MUTHON~MARY MUGURE MUTHONI
03/10/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~MARY MUGURE MUTHONI 012CB0115886 03/10/2023 200.00 0.00 27,988,066.75 Cr
03/10/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~-MARY MUGURE MUTHONI 012CB0115886 03/10/2023 30.00 0.00 27,988,036.75 Cr
03/10/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~SACCO INSTALMENT 012CB0116364 03/10/2023 0.00 35,000.00 28,023,036.75 Cr
CONTRIBUTION~CHRISTINE ORARO COADVOFFICE
03/10/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~CHRISTINE ORARO 012CB0116364 03/10/2023 200.00 0.00 28,022,836.75 Cr
COADVOFFICE
03/10/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~CHRISTINE ORARO 012CB0116364 03/10/2023 30.00 0.00 28,022,806.75 Cr
COADVOFFICE
03/10/2023 RJ37F0441B~1578#L.S03006~254724872939~MPESAC2B_40 |033CB0119594 03/10/2023 0.00 15,000.00 28,037,806.75 Cr
0222~RAHAB KINYANJUI
03/10/2023 RJ32F04RQU~4119695~254722828967~LS10720 036CB0119699 03/10/2023 0.00 25,000.00 28,062,806.75 Cr
03/10/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~MEMBER NO 4054~HATHAWAY 012CB0122134 03/10/2023 0.00 50,000.00 28,112,806.75 Cr
GENERAL MERCHANTS LIMITED
03/10/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~HATHAWAY GENERAL 012CB0122134 03/10/2023 200.00 0.00 28,112,606.75 Cr
MERCHANTS LIMITED
03/10/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~HATHAWAY GENERAL 012CB0122134 03/10/2023 30.00 0.00 28,112,576.75 Cr
MERCHANTS LIMITED
03/10/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~LS04090~DUKE OGETO OPANGA 012CB0130363 03/10/2023 0.00 12,626.00 28,125,202.75 Cr
03/10/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~DUKE OGETO OPANGA 012CB0130363 03/10/2023 200.00 0.00 28,125,002.75 Cr
03/10/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~DUKE OGETO OPANGA 012CB0130363 03/10/2023 30.00 0.00 28,124,972.75 Cr
03/10/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~LS 6309 LOAN REPAYMENT 012CB0130813 03/10/2023 0.00 29,693.35 28,154,666.10 Cr
AND~PRISCILLA CYNTHEA ACHIENG ONYANG
03/10/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~PRISCILLA CYNTHEA ACHIENG |012CB0130813 03/10/2023 200.00 0.00 28,154,466.10 Cr
ONYANGO
03/10/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~PRISCILLA CYNTHEA ACHIENG 012CB0130813 03/10/2023 30.00 0.00 28,154,436.10 Cr
ONYANGO
03/10/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~LOAN REPAYMENT MEMBER NO 012CB0131375 03/10/2023 0.00 26,333.85 28,180,769.95 Cr
LS06229~NORAH BEATRICE ADHIAMBO ODI
03/10/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~NORAH BEATRICE ADHIAMBO 012CB0131375 03/10/2023 200.00 0.00 28,180,569.95 Cr
ODINGO
03/10/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~NORAH BEATRICE ADHIAMBO 012CB0131375 03/10/2023 30.00 0.00 28,180,539.95 Cr
ODINGO
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03/10/2023 RJ33F2QH9T~1578#32468037~254741732132~MPESAC2B_ |033CB0149521 03/10/2023 0.00 1,000.00 28,181,539.95 Cr
400222~CHARLES WAINAINA
03/10/2023 RJ38F33YS0~1578#09059~254712991044~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0153643 03/10/2023 0.00 35,000.00 28,216,539.95 Cr
22~PURITY MAINA
03/10/2023 RJ36F3H1VY~4119695~254729345372~LS03289 036CB0157802 03/10/2023 0.00 3,000.00 28,219,539.95 Cr
03/10/2023 PESALINK~491471415~WANJIRU 018CB0162935 03/10/2023 0.00 10,000.00 28,229,539.95 Cr
NGIGE~0100313725400~0002~LS 02581
03/10/2023 RJ35F4C023~4119695~254727400842~L.S05718 036CB0165972 03/10/2023 0.00 250,000.00 28,479,539.95 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ37F4F5BR~4119695~254727400842~LS05718 036CB0166362 03/10/2023 0.00 50,000.00 28,529,539.95 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ31F4XROH~1578#L.S11232~254704552817~MPESAC2B_4 [033CB0170647 03/10/2023 0.00 1,200.00 28,530,739.95 Cr
00222~DAUGLAS MAUTI
03/10/2023 RJ38F54GEE~4119695~254728984049~1.504744 036CB0172197 03/10/2023 0.00 2,500.00 28,533,239.95 Cr
03/10/2023 RTOMIC03631637,DENNIS SHIVAIRO S35419764 03/10/2023 0.00 5,500,000.00 34,033,239.95 Cr
MUNJIDI/RFB/PURCHASE LAND0O00001568480
03/10/2023 RJ34F60YYU~1578#1.511014~254724976876~MPESAC2B_4 [033CB0179998 03/10/2023 0.00 10,000.00 34,043,239.95 Cr
00222~LILIAN AKOTH
03/10/2023 RJ36F6547G~4119695~254729842812~1578#09351 036CB0180817 03/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 34,048,239.95 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ39F7GFHT~4119695~254715651534~.S10366 036CB0190852 03/10/2023 0.00 6,000.00 34,054,239.95 Cr
03/10/2023 LS00832~000008~PETER WALELA MUGALO 012CB0205672 05/10/2023 0.00 30,000.00 34,084,239.95 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ30FATJIL6~1578#8898~254714347100~MPESAC2B_40022 | 033CB0216007 03/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 34,086,239.95 Cr
2~JACKIE KWAMBUKHA
03/10/2023 RJ33FAZRZ1~4119695~254725087710~LS09073 036CB0217233 03/10/2023 0.00 16,000.00 34,102,239.95 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ34FB3B4A~4119695~254719533779~LS 10715 036CB0217800 03/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 34,107,239.95 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ34FB5832~1578#05286~254701202410~MPESAC2B_4002 | 033CB0218365 03/10/2023 0.00 10,000.00 34,117,239.95 Cr
22~ITAYA MBALILWA
03/10/2023 RJ34FBA8K0~4119695~254701983649~#1.S11240 036CB0219242 03/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 34,119,239.95 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ31FBB76V~4119695~254722381351~Ls11290 036CB0219540 03/10/2023 0.00 10,000.00 34,129,239.95 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ30FC229U~1578#L.S03615~254722771118~MPESAC2B_4 |033CB0225502 03/10/2023 0.00 5,097.00 34,134,336.95 Cr
00222~KEVIN MUJUMBA
03/10/2023 RJ32FC80WU~4119695~254721314100~LS10239 036CB0226472 03/10/2023 0.00 16,484.00 34,150,820.95 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ39FCFMPP~4119695~254724596945~1.511138 036CB0228136 03/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 34,152,820.95 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ34FCM3N4~4119695~254702889709~LS05770 036CB0229322 03/10/2023 0.00 1,000.00 34,153,820.95 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ36FCLYCC~4119695~254797601442~1.S11434 036CB0229323 03/10/2023 0.00 1,000.00 34,154,820.95 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ36FCVPG2~1578#L511200~254722730465~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0231596 03/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 34,156,820.95 Cr
00222~JAMES GICHURU
03/10/2023 RJ32FD8Q28~4119695~254798825518~1.511248 036CB0234108 03/10/2023 0.00 1,200.00 34,158,020.95 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:10625 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 10,000.00 34,168,020.95 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:3289 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 10,000.00 34,178,020.95 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:4177 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 10,000.00 34,188,020.95 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:4602 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 10,000.00 34,198,020.95 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:4649 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 10,000.00 34,208,020.95 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:5143 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 10,000.00 34,218,020.95 Cr
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03/10/2023 62193:7619 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 10,000.00 34,228,020.95 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:9287 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 10,000.00 34,238,020.95 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:7064 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 10,839.25 34,248,860.20 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:6356 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 11,000.00 34,259,860.20 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:9812 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 11,329.00 34,271,189.20 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:9806 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 11,415.00 34,282,604.20 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:10353 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 117,917.00 34,400,521.20 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:3931 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 1,200.00 34,401,721.20 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:8494 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 13,000.00 34,414,721.20 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:9231 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 14,198.00 34,428,919.20 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:6005 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 14,589.00 34,443,508.20 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:3188 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 15,000.00 34,458,508.20 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:4683 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 15,000.00 34,473,508.20 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:4742 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 155,150.00 34,628,658.20 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:3402 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 17,109.00 34,645,767.20 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:583 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 17,116.00 34,662,883.20 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:10378 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 17,179.00 34,680,062.20 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:7249 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 17,748.00 34,697,810.20 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:3800 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 18,882.00 34,716,692.20 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:3880 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 19,117.00 34,735,809.20 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:3142 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 19,770.00 34,755,579.20 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:10251 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 34,757,579.20 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:10749 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 34,759,579.20 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:10892 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 34,761,579.20 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:2308 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 34,763,579.20 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:4710 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 34,765,579.20 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:5042 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 34,767,579.20 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:6798 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 34,769,579.20 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:9441 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 34,771,579.20 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:2068 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 20,000.00 34,791,579.20 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:1445 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 22,000.00 34,813,579.20 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:9065 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 23,000.00 34,836,579.20 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:4126 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 23,512.40 34,860,091.60 Cr
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03/10/2023 62193:4136 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 24,272.00 34,884,363.60 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:3957 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 24,467.00 34,908,830.60 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:3505 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 24,657.00 34,933,487.60 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:3289 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 26,669.00 34,960,156.60 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:3987 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 26,867.00 34,987,023.60 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:2137 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 27,300.00 35,014,323.60 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:4637 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 29,094.00 35,043,417.60 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:632 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 29,773.00 35,073,190.60 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:1646 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 3,000.00 35,076,190.60 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:1648 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 3,000.00 35,079,190.60 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:3790 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 3,000.00 35,082,190.60 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:3909 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 3,000.00 35,085,190.60 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:497 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 3,000.00 35,088,190.60 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:5948 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 3,000.00 35,091,190.60 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:8372 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 3,000.00 35,094,190.60 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:4236 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 30,500.00 35,124,690.60 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:6093 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 31,518.00 35,156,208.60 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:4250 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 36,367.00 35,192,575.60 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:8787 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 38,163.00 35,230,738.60 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:11028 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 40,000.00 35,270,738.60 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:4214 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 41,216.00 35,311,954.60 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:6414 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 42,626.00 35,354,580.60 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:9001 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 43,228.00 35,397,808.60 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:8354 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 45,338.00 35,443,146.60 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:7009 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 48,489.00 35,491,635.60 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:2802 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 35,496,635.60 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:5282 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 35,501,635.60 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:6913 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 35,506,635.60 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:9029 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 35,511,635.60 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:10954 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 50,000.00 35,561,635.60 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:4051 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 50,000.00 35,611,635.60 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:8237 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 52,000.00 35,663,635.60 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:3906 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 58,173.00 35,721,808.60 Cr
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03/10/2023 62193:8089 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 6,212.00 35,728,020.60 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:8311 FPCS35452699 03/10/2023 0.00 66,806.00 35,794,826.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ39FEA4ZL~1578#1.S10389~254723358718~MPESAC2B_4 |033CB0242122 03/10/2023 0.00 25,000.00 35,819,826.60 Cr
00222~ERIC KIPKEMBOI
03/10/2023 62224:MBANKING~RJ21D7VGIV 488519 ~E FPCS35452057 03/10/2023 0.00 100,000.00 35,919,826.60 Cr
CHANNELS~ENOV3
03/10/2023 62224:MBANKING~RJ23D7IHZN 488519 ~E FPCS35452057 03/10/2023 0.00 100,000.00 36,019,826.60 Cr
CHANNELS~ENOV3
03/10/2023 RJ30FECTGY~4119695~254704047031~LS11033 036CB0242940 03/10/2023 0.00 7,000.00 36,026,826.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ31FEGOEH~1578#LS 02620~254723457068~MPESAC2B_ | 033CB0243504 03/10/2023 0.00 12,000.00 36,038,826.60 Cr
400222~ALICE KIROE
03/10/2023 62193:4869 FPCS35452407 03/10/2023 0.00 7,000.00 36,045,826.60 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:9600 FPCS35452407 03/10/2023 0.00 72,734.00 36,118,560.60 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:3478 FPCS35452407 03/10/2023 0.00 8,643.00 36,127,203.60 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:9585 FPCS35452407 03/10/2023 0.00 8,885.00 36,136,088.60 Cr
03/10/2023 62193:6813 FPCS35452407 03/10/2023 0.00 96,076.00 36,232,164.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ37FEIQJP~1578#LS07602~254712263718~MPESAC2B_40|033CB0244019 03/10/2023 0.00 10,000.00 36,242,164.60 Cr
0222~BRIAN ONDEGO
03/10/2023 RJ32FEP15C~4119695~254720276818~1578#L.S09649 036CB0245282 03/10/2023 0.00 112,000.00 36,354,164.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ34FEYDG2~1578#6175~254720364961~MPESAC2B 4002 |033CB0247439 03/10/2023 0.00 7,100.00 36,361,264.60 Cr
22~MAURINE OMUYA
03/10/2023 RJ37FF013D~1578#LS10690~254725694760~MPESAC2B_40/033CB0247926 03/10/2023 0.00 20,500.00 36,381,764.60 Cr
0222~DERRICK ODUOR
03/10/2023 RJ36FF8JA4~1578#07896~254710156831~MPESAC2B 4002 | 033CB0249932 03/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 36,383,764.60 Cr
22~LILIAN MMUJI
03/10/2023 RJ33FFQ55R~4119695~254726201142~1578#LS_11583 036CB0253646 03/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 36,385,764.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ39FFSECF~1578#1L.S11379~254703910080~MPESAC2B_4 |033CB0254363 03/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 36,387,764.60 Cr
00222~GLADYS OCHIENG
03/10/2023 RJ31FFW3IX~1578#L.S07146~254720466224~MPESAC2B_4 |033CB0255155 03/10/2023 0.00 66,075.00 36,453,839.60 Cr
00222~MORINTAT OIBOO
03/10/2023 RJ32FFY9AO~1578#LS10684~254712466555~MPESAC2B_4 |033CB0255693 03/10/2023 0.00 800.00 36,454,639.60 Cr
00222~-MUNASE KLINSMAN
03/10/2023 RJ31FFZOGV~1578#05585~254711798777~MPESAC2B_400 | 033CB0255929 03/10/2023 0.00 4,000.00 36,458,639.60 Cr
222~Mark Mwanzia
03/10/2023 RJ33FGBNZD~1578#LS11321~254712777451~-MPESAC2B_4|033CB0258477 03/10/2023 0.00 10,000.00 36,468,639.60 Cr
00222~LEONARD ODHIAMBO
03/10/2023 RJI32FGGR9Y~4119695~254724267756~L.S11394 036CB0259649 03/10/2023 0.00 20,000.00 36,488,639.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ34FGR8LM~4119695~254721387592~L.S10730 036CB0261887 03/10/2023 0.00 25,000.00 36,513,639.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ31FI66ER~4119695~254748379103~40523409 036CB0273292 03/10/2023 0.00 1,000.00 36,514,639.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ33FIQQZN~4119695~254722972252~L.S03921 036CB0277881 03/10/2023 0.00 50,000.00 36,564,639.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ30FJD5X0~1578#10216~254705222619~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0282566 03/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 36,566,639.60 Cr
22~BARON NDOLO
03/10/2023 RJ31FJF41R~4119695~254726821365~1.S11431 036CB0283181 03/10/2023 0.00 4,000.00 36,570,639.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ37FL0065~1578#L.S10063~254722907356~MPESAC2B_40 | 033CB0295576 03/10/2023 0.00 10,000.00 36,580,639.60 Cr
0222~VINIC OMBASO
03/10/2023 AB13E2BA1A23 01100001711200 068CB0308756 03/10/2023 0.00 48,489.00 36,629,128.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ32FN6YAY~4119695~254710415768~.S09972 036CB0312761 03/10/2023 0.00 500.00 36,629,628.60 Cr
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03/10/2023 LS/S1583 CHARITY RAHA MUGA BRCB0312977 03/10/2023 0.00 38,800.00 36,668,428.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ35FO2KT5~1578#Cynthia 033CB0319610 03/10/2023 0.00 20,000.00 36,688,428.60 Cr
Kavu~254723034015~MPESAC2B_400222~CYNTHIA KAVU
03/10/2023 RJ30FO6Z5U~1578#1514~254722630610~MPESAC2B_ 4002 [033CB0320478 03/10/2023 0.00 3,000.00 36,691,428.60 Cr
22~MICKY MATHEKA
03/10/2023 RJ35FPAC8P~4119695~254725839152~L.S09550 036CB0328631 03/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 36,696,428.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ34FPWQNS~4119695~254712578394~1578#10024 036CB0333512 03/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 36,701,428.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ38FPYMAM~4119695~254702073800~32075979 036CB0334083 03/10/2023 0.00 1,000.00 36,702,428.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ37FQET5N~4119695~254700020058~39387833 036CB0337253 03/10/2023 0.00 4,500.00 36,706,928.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ37FQGEHJ~4119695~254717415762~10626 036CB0337593 03/10/2023 0.00 3,000.00 36,709,928.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ34FS50F6~1578#L.S10126~254700608163~MPESAC2B_40|033CB0350413 03/10/2023 0.00 15,874.00 36,725,802.60 Cr
0222~CHEPKEMOI DAMARIS
03/10/2023 RJ33FSVKV3~4119695~254715456318~L.S02011 036CB0356199 03/10/2023 0.00 71,116.00 36,796,918.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ32FTF9F4~4119695~254795279752~09478 036CB0360276 03/10/2023 0.00 1,000.00 36,797,918.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ32FTY7S0~4119695~254701475526~LS03799 036CB0364234 03/10/2023 0.00 25,000.00 36,822,918.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ37FU92FL~1578#L.S07853~254790259952~MPESAC2B_40|033CB0366463 03/10/2023 0.00 1,500.00 36,824,418.60 Cr
0222~VICTOR MAKORI
03/10/2023 RJ30FUH580~4119695~254725487613~L.S05971 036CB0368010 03/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 36,826,418.60 Cr
03/10/2023 LS09872~MWANGI MARYWINFRED WANGUI~ BRS35508975 03/10/2023 0.00 6,000.00 36,832,418.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ39FVSRCL~4119695~254721898901~L.S01532 036CB0377966 03/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 36,837,418.60 Cr
03/10/2023 LS02158~001381~GITONGA NTOITHIRIA MITHIRIA 012CB0387289 05/10/2023 0.00 15,000.00 36,852,418.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ39FX4ZLL~1578#L.S6827~254740531291~-MPESAC2B_400|033CB0387974 03/10/2023 0.00 1,000.00 36,853,418.60 Cr
222~MAGDALINE KIOKO
03/10/2023 LS06594~000924~MUHANDA PAULINE MUDESHI 012CB0389054 05/10/2023 0.00 200,000.00 37,053,418.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ36FXJKAE~1578#LSLS07952~254724308494~MPESAC2B |033CB0390991 03/10/2023 0.00 39,000.00 37,092,418.60 Cr
_400222~CAROLINE MBOGO
03/10/2023 RJ35FXDIUB~4119695~254722372337~L.S04395 036CB0392431 03/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 37,097,418.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ37FXURBV~1578#L.S06357~254725678355~-MPESAC2B_4|033CB0393278 03/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 37,099,418.60 Cr
00222~HORTENSE MINISHI
03/10/2023 RJ39FYEBLT~4119695~254722452343~.S02287 036CB0397408 03/10/2023 0.00 10,000.00 37,109,418.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ39FZQJZT~4119695~254719180129~1578#L.S11264 036CB0407719 03/10/2023 0.00 20,000.00 37,129,418.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ37G018T3~1578#LS10895~254769690633~MPESAC2B_40|033CB0409926 03/10/2023 0.00 3,000.00 37,132,418.60 Cr
0222~MARY KIMANI
03/10/2023 RJ35GOKMEN~1578#L.S11356~254723860116~MPESAC2B_ [033CB0414117 03/10/2023 0.00 3,000.00 37,135,418.60 Cr
400222~ESTHER KALIMI
03/10/2023 RJ39GOPMUL~1578#1788~254721262238~MPESAC2B_4002 | 033CB0415205 03/10/2023 0.00 29,000.00 37,164,418.60 Cr
22~EDWIN KOECH
03/10/2023 RJ33G1SJCH~4119695~254722464845~715 036CB0423295 03/10/2023 0.00 10,000.00 37,174,418.60 Cr
03/10/2023 LS01786 CHQ No000180 012CB0424239 05/10/2023 0.00 200,000.00 37,374,418.60 Cr
03/10/2023 LS01516 CHQ No001589 012CB0424330 05/10/2023 0.00 270,000.00 37,644,418.60 Cr
03/10/2023 FW NJOROGE AND CO ADVOCAT CHQ No005283 012CB0427825 05/10/2023 0.00 48,000.00 37,692,418.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ36G3BR0O0~4119695~254704695694~1.511282 036CB0435282 03/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 37,694,418.60 Cr
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03/10/2023 RJ38G3J0AK~4119695~254712633425~1.5S11040 036CB0436787 03/10/2023 0.00 78,000.00 37,772,418.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ34G3RW1A~1578#06588~254722378543~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0438549 03/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 37,777,418.60 Cr
222~ANN KITHAKA
03/10/2023 RJ32G4C7K8~4119695~254704911136~10732 036CB0442879 03/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 37,779,418.60 Cr
03/10/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~MNO 06005 LEWIS KALIA 012CB0455922 03/10/2023 0.00 14,589.00 37,794,007.60 Cr
KYENGO~LEWIS KALIA KYENGO
03/10/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~00000000LEWIS KALIA KYENGO |012CB0455922 03/10/2023 200.00 0.00 37,793,807.60 Cr
03/10/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~00000000LEWIS KALIA KYENGO 012CB0455922 03/10/2023 30.00 0.00 37,793,777.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ33G64LMJ~4119695~254725305256~1L11605 036CB0460205 03/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 37,798,777.60 Cr
03/10/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~LS 00074MBAGE NJUGUNA 012CB0461979 03/10/2023 0.00 27,000.00 37,825,777.60 Cr
NGANGA,~NGANGA, MBAGE NJUGUNA,
03/10/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~NGANGA, MBAGE NJUGUNA, 012CB0461979 03/10/2023 200.00 0.00 37,825,577.60 Cr
03/10/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~NGANGA, MBAGE NJUGUNA, 012CB0461979 03/10/2023 30.00 0.00 37,825,547.60 Cr
03/10/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~LS 06965NANCY UMAZI 012CB0462932 03/10/2023 0.00 20,000.00 37,845,547.60 Cr
MWAINZI~-NANCY UMAZI MWAINZI
03/10/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~NANCY UMAZI MWAINZI 012CB0462932 03/10/2023 200.00 0.00 37,845,347.60 Cr
03/10/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~NANCY UMAZI MWAINZI 012CB0462932 03/10/2023 30.00 0.00 37,845,317.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ39G71IN9~1578#6262~254720427820~MPESAC2B_40022 | 033CB0469028 03/10/2023 0.00 3,000.00 37,848,317.60 Cr
2~WIBERFORCE AKELLO
03/10/2023 RJ30GBAO3Y~1578#341~254722840958~MPESAC2B_40022 |033CB0480769 03/10/2023 0.00 7,860.00 37,856,177.60 Cr
2~VICTORIA SIMIYU
03/10/2023 RJ30G8MK9U~1578#08822~254725004482~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0483325 03/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 37,861,177.60 Cr
222~SHIRLENE KHAEMBA
03/10/2023 RJ34G8TQZU~4119695~254723875024~LS2358 036CB0484814 03/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 37,863,177.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ37G8TYOB~4119695~254706247460~LS06812 036CB0484831 03/10/2023 0.00 9,000.00 37,872,177.60 Cr
03/10/2023 UNPD CHQ NO 000043 RSN 63 012CB0489510 04/10/2023 15,286.00 0.00 37,856,891.60 Cr
03/10/2023 COMM CHEQUE NO 000043 RSN 63 012CB0489510 03/10/2023 500.00 0.00 37,856,391.60 Cr
03/10/2023 EXCISE DUTY 000043 RSN 63 012CB0489510 03/10/2023 100.00 0.00 37,856,291.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ31G9KMUT~1578#8417~254726218153~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0490501 03/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 37,861,291.60 Cr
22~JULIUS OKUMU
03/10/2023 RJ38G9WS8K~4119695~254725779608~1.502344 036CB0493121 03/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 37,863,291.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ38GA640M~4119695~254728841510~LS05855 036CB0495123 03/10/2023 0.00 20,000.00 37,883,291.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ34GABURO~1578#10085~254717912222~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0496454 03/10/2023 0.00 12,139.00 37,895,430.60 Cr
222~LOISE KIBE
03/10/2023 RJ39GAKXB9~4119695~254711788599~.510274 036CB0498378 03/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 37,897,430.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ37GB6GPD~1578#10617~254712492721~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0503055 03/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 37,899,430.60 Cr
222~EDMOND WESONGA
03/10/2023 RJ35GBE9TL~1578#L.S07853~254790259952~MPESAC2B_4 |033CB0504403 03/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 37,901,430.60 Cr
00222~VICTOR MAKORI
03/10/2023 RJ31GCCMQX~1578#1.S11023~254727048741~-MPESAC2B_ [|033CB0511768 03/10/2023 0.00 20,000.00 37,921,430.60 Cr
400222~CHARITY MUTUA
03/10/2023 RJ32GCE9AG~4119695~254723403490~LS06673 036CB0512173 03/10/2023 0.00 1,500.00 37,922,930.60 Cr
03/10/2023 AB13F7C83B23 01100001711200 LS06473 068CB0522822 03/10/2023 0.00 500,000.00 38,422,930.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ31GEGB6N~1578#1.S06473~254705800741~-MPESAC2B_4|033CB0528136 03/10/2023 0.00 25,000.00 38,447,930.60 Cr
00222~-MARGRET MAINA
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03/10/2023 LS02174~000601~JACINTA WAKAHORA 012CB0537531 05/10/2023 0.00 401,719.00 38,849,649.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ39GGJA7V~4119695~254722741086~10178 036CB0543406 03/10/2023 0.00 3,000.00 38,852,649.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ34GHWV6M~1578#1.S09897~254710804740~MPESAC2B_ | 033CB0553244 03/10/2023 0.00 1,000.00 38,853,649.60 Cr
400222~DONEX JUMA
03/10/2023 RJ37GI9V1R~4119695~254711242500~1548#08448 036CB0555554 03/10/2023 0.00 50,000.00 38,903,649.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ32GJCZ12~4119695~254724412230~LS06371 036CB0563460 03/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 38,905,649.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ33GLBZ7D~4119695~254721414605~1578#09426 036CB0575942 03/10/2023 0.00 50,000.00 38,955,649.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ39GMGW17~4119695~254722236851~L.S3002 036CB0583425 03/10/2023 0.00 40,000.00 38,995,649.60 Cr
03/10/2023 LS02324~005826~RACHEAL NJERI GACHOYA 012CB0583473 03/10/2023 0.00 49,000.00 39,044,649.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ34GN2SI12~4119695~254722745580~L.S11360 036CB0587611 03/10/2023 0.00 150,000.00 39,194,649.60 Cr
03/10/2023 PESALINK~712471540~GEORGE MBUTHIA 018CB0594806 03/10/2023 0.00 25,000.00 39,219,649.60 Cr
NDUNGU~0100343023500~0002~LS05362GEORGE MBUTH
03/10/2023 LS00901~002784~GEORGE NGANGA MBUGUA 012CB0614610 03/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 39,224,649.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJI36GREKTU~4119695~254711786257~L.S11184 036CB0614864 03/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 39,226,649.60 Cr
03/10/2023 RJ32GRWHUO0~4119695~254728238197~1Ls09563 036CB0617895 03/10/2023 0.00 2,000.00 39,228,649.60 Cr
